Date Sheet for SCVT examination to be held in July-2014

(Old Pattern/ Supplementary)

Sr Date Day Time SCVT Teacher Sectt Prac Punjabi Steno
No. Training COAA
1 15.7.14 | Tue 9.30 AM Self Self Seif
empioyment employment employment
SCVT/NCVT
2 16.7.14 | Wed 9.30 A.M | Social Studies Principal of Social Studies | Social Studies
education
3 17.7.14 | Thur | 9.30AM Engg. Drg. Practice of Theory Cognate
Teaching Shorthand &
Coaa Theory
4 18.7.14 Fri | 9.30AM W/cal & Trade theory | Generalengg Trade theory
Science & Business
Corresp.
5 19.7.14 Sat | 9.30A.M Theory Scheme work General
Knowledge
6 21.7.14 | Mon 9.30A.M Practical Practical Job | Secretarial Practical Job 1,
services Job 11, Job 111
7 22.7.14 | Tues 9.30 A.M Practical Job 2 Practical Practical Job IV
Typewriting
(lob
1,11,111,1IV)
8 23.7.14 | Wed | 9.30AM Practical Job 3 Practical/
Shorthand
(Dic 80w.P.m)
9 24.7.14 | Thur. | 9.30AM Theory
Typewriting _
10 25.7.14 Fri 9.30AM Business
Letter

Controller Exam (ITI)




